Orange County Department of Education
Pacific Coast High School
14262 Franklin Ave. Suite 100

Tustin, CA 92780
714-245-6500 FAX 714-508-0215
WILLIAM M. HABERMEHL WWW.pChS.klz.Ca.US

County Superintendent of Schools

CHEP/PCHS Verification Form

All school districts require a CHEP/PCHS Verification Form in order to enroll at Pacific Coast High School.
Please have your district of residence complete and sign the Verification Form. The Verification Form is
available from the sy/labr and forms page of the PCHS website. Phone numbers are listed to help you contact

the district and complete your Verification Form.

Please be advised, it often takes more than a week to obtain your Verification.

= Anaheim Union High School District - student transfer office
= Brea Olinda Unified School District - district office
= Capistrano Unified School District — district office

= Fullerton Joint Union High School District - first file the Referral at your neighborhood high school:

Buena Park HS 714-992-8600
Fullerton Union HS 714-626-3800
La Habra HS 562-266-5001
Sonora HS 562-266-2001
Sunny Hills HS 714-626-4200
Troy HS 714-626-4401

= Garden Grove Unified School District

*= Huntington Beach Union High School District
= |rvine Unified School District

= Laguna Beach Unified School District

= Los Alamitos Unified School District

= Newport Mesa Unified School District - office of student services
= Orange Unified School District

= Placentia Yorba Linda Unified School District
= Saddleback Unified School District

= Santa Ana Unified School District

= Tustin Unified School District - district office

The following elementary school districts join together when a student enters 9" grade:
Anaheim City School District
Centralia School District

714-999-5654
714-990-7800
949-234-9264

714-663-6391
714-847-2873
949-936-5171
949-497-7700
562-799-4700
714-424-8911
714-997-6066
714-985-8724
949-580-3204
714-433-3481
714-730-7301

Cypress School District Anaheim Union High School District (join when student enters 7™ grade)

Magnolia School District

Savanna School District

Fullerton City School District

Buena Park School District Fullerton Joint Union High School District
La Habra School District

Lowell Joint School District

Huntington Beach City School District
Oceanview School District Huntington Union High School District
Fountain Valley School District

Westminster School District

All school districts outside of Orange County require a Verification. Call information to find your district's

phone number and address.




