

Orange County Department of Education Pacific Coast High School

14262 Franklin Ave. Suite 100 Tustin, CA 92780 714-245-6500 FAX 714-508-0215 www.pchs.k12.ca.us

CHEP/PCHS Verification Form

All school districts require a CHEP/PCHS Verification Form in order to enroll at Pacific Coast High School. Please have your district of residence complete and sign the Verification Form. The Verification Form is available from the *syllabi and forms* page of the PCHS website. Phone numbers are listed to help you contact the district and complete your Verification Form.

Please be advised, it often takes more than a week to obtain your Verification.

•	Anaheim Union High School District - student transfer office	714-999-5654
•	Brea Olinda Unified School District - district office	714-990-7800
•	Capistrano Unified School District – district office	949-234-9264

Fullerton Joint Union High School District - first file the Referral at your neighborhood high school:

Buena Park HS	714-992-8600
Fullerton Union HS	714-626-3800
La Habra HS	562-266-5001
Sonora HS	562-266-2001
Sunny Hills HS	714-626-4200
Troy HS	714-626-4401

•	Garden Grove Unified School District	714-663-6391
•	Huntington Beach Union High School District	714-847-2873
•	Irvine Unified School District	949-936-5171
•	Laguna Beach Unified School District	949-497-7700
•	Los Alamitos Unified School District	562-799-4700
•	Newport Mesa Unified School District - office of student services	714-424-8911
•	Orange Unified School District	714-997-6066
•	Placentia Yorba Linda Unified School District	714-985-8724
•	Saddleback Unified School District	949-580-3204
•	Santa Ana Unified School District	714-433-3481
•	Tustin Unified School District - district office	714-730-7301

The following elementary school districts join together when a student enters 9th grade: Anaheim City School District Centralia School District Cypress School District Anaheim Union High School District (join when student enters 7th grade) Magnolia School District Savanna School District Fullerton City School District < Buena Park School District Fullerton Joint Union High School District La Habra School District Lowell Joint School District-Huntington Beach City School District Oceanview School District **Huntington Union High School District** Fountain Valley School District Westminster School District

All school districts outside of Orange County require a Verification. Call information to find your district's phone number and address.